Books Circular

For the convenience of parents, books and notebooks for session 2021-22
are available at godown of M/s. Parveen & Co., Kothi No.14/474,
Sunder Vihar (Basement of Esaf Bank, between Muthoot and South
Indian Bank), as per the given schedule between 9.30 am to 5.30 pm :

DATE

26.3.21
27.3.21
28.3.21
30.3.21
31.3.21
01.4.21
02.4.21
03.4.21
04.4.21
05.4.21
06.4.21
07.4.21
08.4.21

CLASS
I

11

111

v

\%

VI

VII
VIII
IX
Nursery
KG

XII

X

Books and Notebooks for all classes will also be available till 20.04.2021
(Including Sunday and holidays), between 9.30 am to 5.30 pm but we request
that the schedule given above is followed as this will be convenient for all the

parents.

10% Discount on books with the exception of books of NCERT, Ratna
Sagar and Orient BlackSwan. This discount will be allowed on full

sets only.

* There will be no return and exchange of books.

* Loose books will be available from 10 April to 20 April 2021 only
(no discount on loose books).

Note :

* Parents can buy books from anywhere. A copy of the Book
List is available at the school Reception.

* Books sets to students of EWS/DG/CWSN category (Classes Nursery to
VIII) will be provided by the school.




