Books Circular

For the convenience of parents, books and notebooks for session 2021-22 are available at godown of M/s. Parveen & Co., Kothi No.14/474, Sunder Vihar (Basement of Esaf Bank, between Muthoot and South Indian Bank), as per the given schedule between 9.30 am to 5.30 pm:

DATE	CLASS
26.3.21	I
27.3.21	II
28.3.21	III
30.3.21	IV
31.3.21	V
01.4.21	VI
02.4.21	VII
03.4.21	VIII
04.4.21	IX
05.4.21	Nursery
06.4.21	KG
07.4.21	XII
08.4.21	X

Books and Notebooks for all classes will also be available till 20.04.2021 (Including Sunday and holidays), between 9.30 am to 5.30 pm but we request that the schedule given above is followed as this will be convenient for all the parents.

10% Discount on books with the exception of books of NCERT, Ratna Sagar and Orient BlackSwan. This discount will be allowed on full sets only.

- * There will be no return and exchange of books.
- * Loose books will be available from 10 April to 20 April 2021 only (no discount on loose books).

Note: * Parents can buy books from anywhere. A copy of the Book List is available at the school Reception.

^{*} Books sets to students of EWS/DG/CWSN category (Classes Nursery to VIII) will be provided by the school.